Forest River, Inc.

800 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

.C}QESCENT
6638-1

1011

RVIA

DPU

RVI

CRESCENT DECOR
BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE
SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER

DEALER PICKUP

5 26L%0

Sales ID S4818744

WILDWOOD TOWABLES
WDT26ICE
WD7380067
4X4TWDB2357380067

A SEAL

| HOLMAN MOTORS

4387 ELICK LANE
BATAVIA, OH 45103
USA

$10,875.00
$232.00
$0.00
$0.00

$36,281.90

$11,107.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PRERP-AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




